
2026 TTA PLAN SPREADSHEET

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O

Training Topic(s)
Training Requested or Initiated 

by?
Training Category

Comprehensive or 

Specific Training?

Job Task Analysis 

(JTA)

Scheduled 

Date(s) of 

Training?

Duration of 

Training (hours)?

Continuing 

Education 

Unit(s) 

Offered?

Training 

Center/Provider

Attendance 

Mandatory?
Estimated Costs

Grantee/Subgrantee/Contractor 

Participating in Training 

 Total Number of 

Participants 
Actual Costs Remarks/Comments

FISCAL 2CFR 200 Program Requirement Financial Specific EA 6/1/2026 2 DAYS BPI ? n/a no $10,000 all                              40 
Review 2 CFR 200  Kevin 

Myren 

QCI Program Requirement Technical Specific QCI  May 2026 5 BPI yes No $8,000 EA/QCI                                8 
BPC TRAINING AND PROCTORS 

FOR EA/QCI IN FAIRBANKS

EE Now WX Network 

Meeting
Program Requirement Programmatic Comprehensive EA 10/1/2026 3 DAYS BPI N/A No $10,000 ALL                              60 

TRAVEL COSTS FOR 

SUBGRANTEES TO ATTEND EE 

NOW ANCHORAGE

BPA Program Requirement Technical Comprehensive EA 4/1/2026 16 BPI N/A No $15,000 all                        1,200 BPA ANNUAL CONFERENCE 

NASCSP Program Requirement Programmatic Comprehensive EA 2/3/2054 week BPI? n/a no $5,000 all                                2 

This would be for  two people 

from AHFC and 3 possibly the 

agencies.

EOW CONFERENCE Program Requirement Technical Comprehensive EA 8/1/2026 week BPI n/a no $40,000 30                        1,200 EOW CONFERENCE

EOW BOARD 

MEETING
Program Requirement Programmatic Comprehensive EA 5/1/2026 WEEK BPI? N/A NO $6,000 rcap and iwi                            3 

Travel to Portland for this 

techncial and conference 

planning meeting

EOW BOARD 

MEETING
Program Requirement Programmatic Comprehensive EA 5/2/2026 WEEK no N/A NO $3,000 AHFC STAFF                          40 

Travel to Portlandfor this 

techncial and conference 

planning meeting
Healthy Homes Program Requirement Programmatic Specific EA 12/1/2026 3 DAYS YES N/A NO $10,000 WX NETWORK                          70 TENTATIVE

ENVIRONMENTAL 

REVIEW
Program Requirement Technical Specific CL FEBRUARY 1 WEEK YES ? NO $5,000 WX NETWORK                              50 

SPEAKER COSTS/POSSIBLE 

VENUE

RRP Program Requirement Health and Safety Specific EA TBD 1 DAY YES N/A YES $5,000 IWI/RCAP                              11 
EST COSTS AND TIMES-TBD AT 

TIME OF HIRE

OSHA 10 Program Requirement Health and Safety Specific EA TBD 1 DAY YES N/A YES $3,000 IWI/RCAP                              11 
EST COSTS AND TIMES-TBD AT 

TIME OF HIRE

OSHA 30 Program Requirement Health and Safety Specific EA TBD 1 WEEK YES N/A YES $3,000 IWI/RCAP                                4 
EST COSTS AND TIMES-TBD AT 

TIME OF HIRE

HPC Program Requirement Programmatic Comprehensive EA APRIL 1 WEEK YES N/A NO $18,000 SUBGRANTEE                                6 
EST TRAVEL AND 

REGISTRATION

025GMS
Program Requirement Fiscal Specific EA SUMMER 1 WEEK YES N/A YES $3,000 INTERIOR WEATHERIZATION  AKCDC                                1 SOFTWARE TRAINING

SATURN RESOURCES 

ON LINE TRAINING
Program Requirement Technical Specific EA ONGOING

ON LINE SELF 

PACE
YES N/A MAYBE $5,000 NETWORK                              20 

THIS IS A CONTRACT THAT 

AHFC HAS WITH KRIGGER SO 

OUR NETWORK CAN TRAIN 

WITHOUT COSTS TO THEM

SAFETY TRAINING Program Requirement Programmatic specific EA
SUMMER/  

WINTER
WEEK NO N/A YES $4,000 INTERIOR WEATHERIZATION                              20 

These are for all staff to trainf 

or safety and technical 

updates, etc.

New hire hands on 

training
Program Requirement Technical Specific EA SUMMER 3 MONTHS NO N/A YES $51,500 RURAL CAP                                5 

NEW HIRE HANDS ON 

TRAINING

RESPIRATOR FIT TEST Program Requirement Programmatic Specific EA TBD WEEK NO N/A YES $250 RURAL CAP                              12 ANNUAL SAFETY

CPR/DELAYED CARE Contractor Request Programmatic Specific EA TBD WEEK NO N/A YES $3,000 AHFC/RCAP/IWI                              12 ANNUAL SAFETY

BPI Contractor Request Technical Specific EA TBD WEEK NO N/A YES $8,000 RCAP                                4 VARIOUS

HAZ MAT Contractor Request Health and Safety Specific EA TBD WEEK NO N/A YES $1,600 RCAP                                4 OSHA

HAZARDOUS MISC
Contractor Request

Health and Safety Specific EA TBD WEEK NO N/A YES $7,500 RCAP                                5 HAZ MAT, ASBESTOS

NETWORK MEETING Program Requirement Programmatic Comprehensive EA 11/1/2026 2 HOURS NO N/A YES $1,000 WX NETWORK                              20 
NETWORK MEETING FOR 2027 

STATE PLAN


