

2026 TTA PLAN SPREADSHEET

	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L	M	N	O
1	Training Topic(s)	Training Requested or Initiated by?	Training Category	Comprehensive or Specific Training?	Job Task Analysis (JTA)	Scheduled Date(s) of Training?	Duration of Training (hours)?	Continuing Education Unit(s) Offered?	Training Center/Provider	Attendance Mandatory?	Estimated Costs	Grantee/Subgrantee/Contractor Participating in Training	Total Number of Participants	Actual Costs	Remarks/Comments
2	FISCAL 2CFR 200	Program Requirement	Financial	Specific	EA	6/1/2026	2 DAYS	BPI ?	n/a	no	\$10,000	all	40		Review 2 CFR 200 Kevin Myren
3	QCI	Program Requirement	Technical	Specific	QCI	May 2026	5	BPI	yes	No	\$8,000	EA/QCI	8		BPC TRAINING AND PROCTORS FOR EA/QCI IN FAIRBANKS
4	EE Now WX Network Meeting	Program Requirement	Programmatic	Comprehensive	EA	10/1/2026	3 DAYS	BPI	N/A	No	\$10,000	ALL	60		TRAVEL COSTS FOR SUBGRANTEES TO ATTEND EE NOW ANCHORAGE
5	BPA	Program Requirement	Technical	Comprehensive	EA	4/1/2026	16	BPI	N/A	No	\$15,000	all	1,200		BPA ANNUAL CONFERENCE
6	NASCSP	Program Requirement	Programmatic	Comprehensive	EA	2/3/2054	week	BPI?	n/a	no	\$5,000	all	2		This would be for two people from AHFC and 3 possibly the agencies.
7	EOW CONFERENCE	Program Requirement	Technical	Comprehensive	EA	8/1/2026	week	BPI	n/a	no	\$40,000	30	1,200		EOW CONFERENCE
8	EOW BOARD MEETING	Program Requirement	Programmatic	Comprehensive	EA	5/1/2026	WEEK	BPI?	N/A	NO	\$6,000	rcap and iwi	3		Travel to Portland for this technical and conference planning meeting
9	EOW BOARD MEETING	Program Requirement	Programmatic	Comprehensive	EA	5/2/2026	WEEK	no	N/A	NO	\$3,000	AHFC STAFF	40		Travel to Portland for this technical and conference planning meeting
10	Healthy Homes	Program Requirement	Programmatic	Specific	EA	12/1/2026	3 DAYS	YES	N/A	NO	\$10,000	WX NETWORK	70		TENTATIVE
11	ENVIRONMENTAL REVIEW	Program Requirement	Technical	Specific	CL	FEBRUARY	1 WEEK	YES	?	NO	\$5,000	WX NETWORK	50		SPEAKER COSTS/POSSIBLE VENUE
12	RRP	Program Requirement	Health and Safety	Specific	EA	TBD	1 DAY	YES	N/A	YES	\$5,000	IWI/RCAP	11		EST COSTS AND TIMES-TBD AT TIME OF HIRE
13	OSHA 10	Program Requirement	Health and Safety	Specific	EA	TBD	1 DAY	YES	N/A	YES	\$3,000	IWI/RCAP	11		EST COSTS AND TIMES-TBD AT TIME OF HIRE
14	OSHA 30	Program Requirement	Health and Safety	Specific	EA	TBD	1 WEEK	YES	N/A	YES	\$3,000	IWI/RCAP	4		EST COSTS AND TIMES-TBD AT TIME OF HIRE
15	HPC	Program Requirement	Programmatic	Comprehensive	EA	APRIL	1 WEEK	YES	N/A	NO	\$18,000	SUBGRANTEE	6		EST TRAVEL AND REGISTRATION
16	025GMS	Program Requirement	Fiscal	Specific	EA	SUMMER	1 WEEK	YES	N/A	YES	\$3,000	INTERIOR WEATHERIZATION AKCDC	1		SOFTWARE TRAINING
17	SATURN RESOURCES ON LINE TRAINING	Program Requirement	Technical	Specific	EA	ONGOING	ON LINE SELF PACE	YES	N/A	MAYBE	\$5,000	NETWORK	20		THIS IS A CONTRACT THAT AHFC HAS WITH KRIGGER SO OUR NETWORK CAN TRAIN WITHOUT COSTS TO THEM
18	SAFETY TRAINING	Program Requirement	Programmatic	specific	EA	SUMMER/WINTER	WEEK	NO	N/A	YES	\$4,000	INTERIOR WEATHERIZATION	20		These are for all staff to train or safety and technical updates, etc.
19	New hire hands on training	Program Requirement	Technical	Specific	EA	SUMMER	3 MONTHS	NO	N/A	YES	\$51,500	RURAL CAP	5		NEW HIRE HANDS ON TRAINING
20	RESPIRATOR FIT TEST	Program Requirement	Programmatic	Specific	EA	TBD	WEEK	NO	N/A	YES	\$250	RURAL CAP	12		ANNUAL SAFETY
21	CPR/DELAYED CARE	Contractor Request	Programmatic	Specific	EA	TBD	WEEK	NO	N/A	YES	\$3,000	AHFC/RCAP/IWI	12		ANNUAL SAFETY
22	BPI	Contractor Request	Technical	Specific	EA	TBD	WEEK	NO	N/A	YES	\$8,000	RCAP	4		VARIOUS
23	HAZ MAT	Contractor Request	Health and Safety	Specific	EA	TBD	WEEK	NO	N/A	YES	\$1,600	RCAP	4		OSHA
24	HAZARDOUS MISC	Contractor Request	Health and Safety	Specific	EA	TBD	WEEK	NO	N/A	YES	\$7,500	RCAP	5		HAZ MAT, ASBESTOS
25	NETWORK MEETING	Program Requirement	Programmatic	Comprehensive	EA	11/1/2026	2 HOURS	NO	N/A	YES	\$1,000	WX NETWORK	20		NETWORK MEETING FOR 2027 STATE PLAN